NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0457328 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/30/2014 12:15:22 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

COMPANY: CANEY COVE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0457328 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/2/1998 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/30/2014 12:15:22 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P O BOX 245

JAMESTOWN, KY 42629

Registered Agent Name/Address

DONALD H. BYROM TWO MONUMENT SQUARE P.O. BOX 493 JAMESTOWN, KY 426290493

Current Officers

Trustee Corey Thomas 175 CANEY DR JAMESTOWN KY 42629
Trustee Jerry Kohls 175 Caney Dr Jamestown, KY 42629
President Bob Hull 2363 BELLOAK DR DAYTON OH 45440
Secretary MARY WIGGINS 175 CANEY DR JAMESTOWN KY 42629
Vice President CHARLES ORR PO 672 (IVY DRIVE) JAMESTOWN KY 42629

Directors

Director Bob Hull P.O. Box 245 Jamestown, KY 42629
Director CHARLES ORR PO 672 (IVY DRIVE) JAMESTOWN KY 42629
Director MARY WIGGINS 175 CANEY DR JAMESTOWN KY 42629
Director Corey Thomas P.O. Box 245 Jamestown, KY 42629

Signatures

SignatureMary WigginsTitleSecretary/Treasurer